Cameron Park, CA  95682-2017 

Telephone: (530) 676-0715 
  Email: Sheryl@ccdeh.com   

D.  All payment requests must be reviewed and approved by the 
Environmental Health Director.  Total compensation for the services 
rendered under this Agreement shall not exceed Seventy Six Thousand 
Dollars ($76,000). If more work is needed, more funding would need to be 
added. 

E. Compensation provided herein shall constitute complete and full payment 

to Contractor for the services provided hereunder. 

5. INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS 

Contractor shall provide at its own expenses and maintain at all times the